
NOTICE OF EXTENSION DATES  

FOR  

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR LEGAL SERVICES 

Little Singer Community School, Inc. is requesting a Request for Proposals to provide Legal Services for 
Little Singer Community School, Inc., the School Board, and the Office of the Principal.  Interested 
attorneys and/or law firms are invited to submit a letter of interest, statement of qualifications, service 
proposals, and detailed cost/rates to the address. Proposals are due May 12, 2023, at 4:00 p.m. MST.  
Interviews will be immediately thereafter.  The selection of attorney/firm will be on June 23, 2023.  Each 
proposal is to be submitted in a sealed envelope, marked on the outside as “Proposal for Legal Services.” 
may be  submitted by mail or in person at the address listed below.  A copy of the proposal will be 
available on the Little Singer Community School website at www.littlesinger.org 
 
Applicants must have knowledge and experience in Federal, State, and Navajo Nation Tribal Law, 
Education Law, Human resources/employment/labor law, and related Navajo Preference/Native 
American Preferences.  
 
The proposal should be submitted by mail or hand-carried to: 
Little Singer Community School, Inc  
6 miles south of Birdsprings Chapter House 
P.O. Box AQ 
Winslow, Arizona 86047 
  

NOTICE OF EXTENSION DATES  

FOR  

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR AUDIT SERVICES  

Little Singer Community School, Inc. is requesting a Request for Proposals to provide audit service for 
the Little Singer Community School, Inc. Interested individuals and or/accounting firms are invited to 
submit a letter of interest, statement of qualifications, service proposals, and detailed cost/rates to the 
address. Proposals are due May 12, 2023, at 4:00 p.m. MST.  Reviews and Interviews will be 
immediately thereafter.  The selection of individuals and/or accounting firms will be on June 23, 2023.  
Each proposal is to be submitted in a sealed envelope, marked on the outside as “Proposal for Audit 
Services.” may be submitted by mail or in person at the address listed below.  A copy of the proposal will 
be available on the Little Singer Community School website at www.littlesinger.org 
 
Applicant must be knowledge and experience in Federal, State, and Navajo Nation Tribal Law, Tribal 
Education Law, Law and Regulations pertaining to federal contracts and grants, including Single Audit 
Act and OMB Super Circular A-133 and A-87, and must indicate clearance from Sam.Gov. 
 
The proposal should be submitted by mail or hand-carried to:  
Little Singer Community School, Inc  
6 miles south of Birdsprings Chapter House 
P.O. Box AQ 
Winslow, Arizona 86047 
 
 

http://www.littlesinger.org/
http://www.littlesinger.org/

